Vil MARCHA MTB VALVERDE DEL MAJANO

60 KM
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria POBLACION META
1 1 9 Jesus Barcia Mendiola MASCULINA 02:12:55
2 2 90 Adrian Tejada Ferrer MASCULINA HT BIKES 02:12:58
3 3 35 Diego Gonzalez Jimenez  MASCULINA CC BOSCO AREVALO 02:13:00
4 4 91 Manuel Tejada Ferrer MASCULINA HT BIKES 02:13:01
5 5 98 Angel Matesanz Bravo MASCULINA 02:13:01
6 6 83 Pedro Rubio Garcia MASCULINA CARBONERO BIKE 02:14:28
7 7 92 Jorge Turrado Garrido MASCULINA HT BIKES 02:14:29
8 8 72 Ramon Perez Araujo MASCULINA 7 TEAM IMPEROLID 02:14:58
9 9 69 Raul Mufioz Torres MASCULINA SINLIMI-T 02:15:03
10 10 8 Ignacio Ballesteros Agliiero  MASCULINA g'gfl{-wgiﬁ_l-ﬁmggs LOPEZ 02:15:03
11 11 14 Rubén Calle Herrero MASCULINA CLUB CICLISTA VIGUES 02:15:36
12 12 401 Antonio Jesus  Fernandez Santana MASCULINA BICICLUB LEPE 02:23:58
13 13 2 David Alonso Del Valle MASCULINA HT BIKES 02:23:59
14 14 37 Emilio Hernando MASCULINA 02:26:02
15 15 7 Rodrigo Ayuso Gil MASCULINA ESPACIO ABADES 02:27:12
16 16 43 Borja Jiménez Herranz MASCULINA CC LA BIELA 02:28:04
17 17 97 Jesus Alberto Zumel Ojosnegros MASCULINA ZOMBIE BIKE 02:28:48
18 18 74 Oscar Pérez Arévalo MASCULINA C.C. NAVAS DE ORO 02:31:39
19 19 400 Ruben Gonzalez Alvarez MASCULINA PETMARKET 02:31:54
20 20 75 Jose Maria Perez Fuentes MASCULINA 02:32:00
21 21 39 Jose Luis Herrero Gomez MASCULINA ADRAL TEAM BIKE 02:32:23
22 22 10 Juan Bernaldo MASCULINA 02:32:26
23 23 58 Alberto Martin Sanz MASCULINA C.C.LABIELA 02:33:00
24 24 54 Jorge Martin MASCULINA 02:33:24
25 25 93 Daniel Velasco MASCULINA MAIGMO 02:33:34
26 26 89 Arturo Sebastian Alvarez MASCULINA SAN LORENZO 02:34:05
27 27 12 Gabriel Bravo Moreno MASCULINA ESPACIO ABADES 02:35:10
28 28 94 Juan Velasco De Andrés MASCULINA SAN LORENZO 02:35:35
29 29 64 Fernando Merino Gémez MASCULINA 02:35:41
30 30 56 Jesus Martin Garcia MASCULINA AREBIKE 02:35:48
31 31 4 Juan Ignacio Alonso Salvadé MASCULINA LOS BALAS 02:36:36
32 32 11 David Berzal De Luis MASCULINA CC BOSCO AREVALO 02:37:55
33 33 65 José Carlos Montalvillo Juanes MASCULINA JONNY BIKE CLUB 02:39:34
34 34 34 Aitor Gomez Lucia MASCULINA SAN LORENZO 02:40:57
35 35 73 Diego Pérez Arenal MASCULINA AZUD BTT 02:41:02
36 36 47 Alvaro Llorentw MASCULINA LACERTA TRIATLON 02:43:04
37 37 36 César Gonzélez Velasco  MASCULINA C.C. VALVERDE DEL MAJANO 02:44:51
38 38 24 Alejandro Donoso Franco MASCULINA REDEBIKE 02:45:07
39 39 81 Ignacio Rodriguez Rey MASCULINA REDEBIKE 02:45:08
40 40 27 Victor Espejo Sanz MASCULINA CLUB CICLISTA RIAZA 02:45:09
41 4 33 Alberto Gomez Garrido MASCULINA B okl 02:48:09
42 42 62  Rubén Mateo Matarraz ~ MASCULINA AN SICLTA 02:48:09
43 1 86 Blanca Sanz Horcajo FEMENINA SAN LORENZO 02:48:22
44 43 44 Mariano Lazaro Guijarro MASCULINA DDEPORTES SANZ 02:50:48
45 44 28 David Garcia Gbmez MASCULINA CC BOSCO AREVALO 02:51:07
46 45 403  Javier Aparicio Sacristan  MASCULINA 02:52:12
47 46 51 Javier Manso Herranz MASCULINA 02:53:04
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Nombre
Victoria
Jesus
Roberto
Valentin
Alfredo
Miosotys
Diego
Adrian
Julia
Pedro
César
Julio César
Gilbert
Oscar

Raul
Tomas
Carlos
Miguel Angel
Jose Carlos
Jaime
Samuel
Mariano
Sergio
Serafin
Ismael

Alberto

Rubén

Alejandro
Pablo
Marcos
Miguel Angel

Santiago
Fernando
Marcos
Noel

Carlos Victor

Jesus Mariano

Fernando
Pedro Pablo
Roberto
Diego
Roberto

Apellidos

Martos Romero

Cabanillas
Peromingo

Prieto Merchan
Lucia Marugan

Santamaria
Sacristan

Escalona
Del Rio De Luis

De Lucas
Rodriguez

Sanfrutos Sanz

De Lucas Morato

Alonso Pastor

Sanz Requero
Mufioz Mathieu
Oller

Martin Martin

Campo De Sousa
De Pablo Moreno
Manso Fernandez

Rallo Moral
Mufioz Garcia
Rincon Del Real
Pérez Orejudo
Lucia Martin

Yuste Gomez

Llorente Martin

Camara Fernandez MASCULINA

Garcia Sanchez

Villa Cepeda

Llorente
Cuesta San

Del Barrio Moreno MASCULINA

De La Fuente
Navarro
Olombrada De
Santos

Martinez Gafian
Marqués Tejedor

Yague Valverde

Martin Garcia

Gil Garcia

Gil Garcia
Garcia Herranz
Diaz Barbado

Marugan Martin

Francisco Javier Alcantara Parra

Bruno

Hidalgo

60 KM
CLASIFICACION GENERAL
Categoria Club
FEMENINA ZOMBIE BIKE
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA PETMARKET
MASCULINA
FEMENINA BIENESTAR MIO
MASCULINA CC BOSCO AREVALO
MASCULINA CC BOSCO AREVALO
FEMENINA CABEZUELA BIKE TOUR
MASCULINA C. C. RIAZA
ASOCIACION BOMBEROS DE
MASCULINA SEGOVIA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA CONMIGO NO CONTEIS
MASCULINA
MASCULINA ESPACIO ABADES
MASCULINA
MASCULINA DON SUERO BIKE
MASCULINA ESPACIO ABADES
MASCULINA C.C. VALVERDE DEL MAJANO
MASCULINA
MASCULINA CLUB CICLISTA RIAZA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA MTB VALVERDE
C. M. CONMIGO NO
CONTEIS
C. M. CONMIGO NO
MASCULINA CONTEIS
MASCULINA
MASCULINA SEXMEROS
MASCULINA AZUD BTT
MASCULINA
ASOCIACION BOMBEROS DE
MASCULINA SEGOVIA
ASOCIACION BOMBEROS DE
MASCULINA SEGOVIA
ASOCIACION BOMBEROS DE
MASCULINA SEGOVIA
ASOCIACION BOMBEROS DE
MASCULINA SEGOVIA
ASOCIACION BOMBEROS DE
MASCULINA SEGOVIA
MASCULINA BIKE MARUGAN
MASCULINA BIKE MARUGAN
MASCULINA BIKE MARUGAN
MASCULINA BIKE MARUGAN
MASCULINA BIKE MARUGAN
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

2de3

META
02:54.07
02:54:47

02:55:28
02:55:44

02:55:57

02:56:20
02:59:55

02:59:56

02:59:59
03:00:00

03:01:01

03:01:02
03:01:31
03:02:13
03:02:13
03:04:07
03:04:11
03:07:20
03:07:23
03:08:59
03:09:21
03:11:17
03:11:28
03:13:00
03:17:01

03:17:01

03:17:02
03:20:30
03:22:10
03:22:11
03:22:12

03:22:13
03:22:38
03:22:39
03:23:07
03:24:20

03:24:21

03:25:20
03:25:20
03:25:21
03:25:21
03:25:23
03:35:06
03:39:29




Vil MARCHA MTB VALVERDE DEL MAJANO

60 KM
CLASIFICACION GENERAL
POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria POBLACION META
92 88 40 Adolfo Hidalgo MASCULINA 03:39:29
: Areavalo De .43
93 89 6 Rodrigo Andres MASCULINA C.C.53X13 03:43:31
94 90 42 José Ibafiez MASCULINA 03:43:32
95 91 402  Juan Jose Villalba Garcia MASCULINA C.C.53X13 03:53:37
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